Parish 2 Technology
Acadia BEV 27
PHEV 29
Acadia Total 56
Allen BEV 10
PHEV 4
Allen Total 14
Ascension BEV 347
PHEV 120
Ascension Total 467
Assumption BEV 11
PHEV 6
Assumption Total 17
Avoyelles BEV 21
PHEV 12
Avoyelles Total 33
Beauregard BEV 24
PHEV 25
Beauregard Total 49
Bienville BEV 4
PHEV 1
Bienville Total 5
Bossier BEV 203
PHEV 111
Bossier Total 314
Caddo BEV 409
PHEV 280
Caddo Total 689
Calcasieu BEV 268
PHEV 147
Calcasieu Total 415
Caldwell BEV 11
PHEV 2
Caldwell Total 13
Cameron BEV 7
PHEV 10
Cameron Total 17
Catahoula BEV 2
PHEV 2
Catahoula Total 4
Claiborne BEV 7
PHEV 7
Claiborne Total 14
Concordia BEV 2
PHEV 5



Concordia Total

DeSoto BEV
PHEV

DeSoto Total

East Baton Rouge BEV
PHEV

East Baton Rouge Total

East Feliciana BEV
PHEV

East Feliciana Total

Evangeline BEV
PHEV

Evangeline Total

Franklin BEV
PHEV

Franklin Total

Grant BEV
PHEV

Grant Total

Iberia BEV
PHEV

Iberia Total

Iberville BEV
PHEV

Iberville Total

Jackson BEV
PHEV

Jackson Total

Jefferson BEV
PHEV

Jefferson Total
Jefferson Davis BEV

PHEV
Jefferson Davis Total
Lafayette BEV
PHEV
Lafayette Total
Lafourche BEV
PHEV
Lafourche Total
LaSalle BEV
PHEV
LaSalle Total
Lincoln BEV
PHEV

11

17
1183

464
1647

1845
707
2552
33
12
45
616
285
901
56
40
96

12
54
28



Lincoln Total

Livingston BEV
PHEV

Livingston Total

Madison BEV
PHEV

Madison Total
Morehouse BEV
PHEV
Morehouse Total
Natchitoches BEV

PHEV
Natchitoches Total
Orleans BEV
PHEV
Orleans Total
Ouachita BEV
PHEV

Ouachita Total
Plaguemines BEV
PHEV
Plaquemines Total
Pointe Coupee BEV

PHEV

Pointe Coupee Total

Rapides BEV
PHEV

Rapides Total

Red River BEV
PHEV

Red River Total

Richland BEV
PHEV

Richland Total

Sabine BEV
PHEV

Sabine Total

St Bernard BEV
PHEV

St Bernard Total

St Charles BEV
PHEV

St Charles Total

St Helena BEV
PHEV

82
194
97
291

16

23
23
16
39
1372
629
2001
151
67
218
52
21
73
16

22
94
61
155

11

14

13
60
23
83
117
47
164



St Helena Total

St James BEV
PHEV

St James Total

St John BEV
PHEV

St John Total

St Landry BEV
PHEV

St Landry Total

St Martin BEV
PHEV

St Martin Total

St Mary BEV
PHEV

St Mary Total
St Tammany BEV

PHEV
St Tammany Total
Tangipahoa BEV
PHEV
Tangipahoa Total
Tensas BEV
PHEV
Tensas Total
Terrebonne BEV
PHEV
Terrebonne Total
Union BEV
PHEV
Union Total
Vermillion BEV
PHEV
Vermillion Total
Vernon BEV
PHEV

Vernon Total

Washington BEV
PHEV

Washington Total

Webster BEV
PHEV

Webster Total

West Baton Roug BEV
PHEV

13

17
51
21
72
45
40
85
42
21
63
20
17
37
920
341
1261
159
90
249

49
45
94

11
37
21
58
47
33
80
16

24

10
19
23
20



West Baton Rouge Total 43

West Carroll BEV 2

West Carroll Total

West Reliciana BEV 12
PHEV 6

West Reliciana Total 18

Winn PHEV 2

Winn Total 2

Grand Total 12893






